
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

4 

58 

8B 

1 

51 

20 

89 

721 

07 

50 

5 

11 

24 

8 

28A 

1A 

32 

627 

28 

41 

89A 

22 

42 

54 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Name 

Derek Schardt 

Brian Thomas Himes 

Efren Ormaza 

Travis Engen 

Mark Hein 

David De Bolt 

John Putnam II 

Raymond Essma 

Chris Raeder 

Michael Buck 

Andrew Meudt 

Wayne Blasman 

Louis Gladfelter 

Russ Rosenberg 

Justin Tysdal 

Charles Meudt 

Tiffany Lorton 

Tracy Shepard 

Ike Keeler 

Joseph Plunkett 

Jon Brakke 

Kenneth Hand 

Chris Hand 

Nicky Schardt 

Class 

12bMP3 

12bMP2 

5bMSR 

5bFM 

12bMP1 

5bMSR 

8BP 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

8CP 

8CP 

8BS 

12bMP2 

12bMP2 

12bMP1 

8BS 

12bMP4 

12bGT1 

12bMP1 

12bGT1 

12bCP 

Best Tm 

1:43.749 

1:45.164 

1:43.352 

1:45.088 

1:47.110 

1:47.388 

1:48.574 

1:49.773 

1:51.824 

1:52.193 

1:50.130 

1:54.843 

1:57.937 

1:56.373 

1:56.102 

1:59.305 

2:17.820 

1:50.196 

2:08.261 

1:52.327 

2:10.615 

2:52.126 

Year 

1994 

1989 

1994 

1962 

1966 

1985 

1983 

1972 

1966 

1972 

1985 

1992 

1970 

1972 

1973 

1985 

1992 

1962 

1972 

2008 

1965 

1965 

1966 

1993 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Spec Racer 

Lotus 23B 

Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 240Z 

BMW M635csi 

BMW 325is 

Porsche 914/6 CP 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Jaguar XJS 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Lotus Super Seven 

Datsun 510 

Mini Cooper 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Chevrolet Yenko 

Chevrolet Corvair 

BMW 325 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Yellow/Black 

Black 

Red 

Blue/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Orange 

Red/Silver 

Red/White 

White 

White/Black 

Orange 

Silver 

Blue 

Green/White 

Black/Orange/Purple 

Yellow 

Red 

Yellow/Green 

White 

White/Blue 

Orange/Blue 

White/Orange 

Hometown 

Silverton OH 

Slidell LA 

Chattanooga TN 

Weston CT 

Clayton GA 

Cumberland IN 

Cincinnati OH 

Browns Summit NC 

Austin TX 

West Milford NJ 

Ross TX 

West Lake Village CA 

Bentonville AR 

Rector PA 

Carmel IN 

Brookfield WI 

West Point IN 

Bloomington IL 

Jenison MI 

Allentown PA 

Fowlerville MI 

Clarkston MI 

Dayton OH 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#11 No transponder detected.  Not timed. Total laps adjustment 

Printed: 6/17/2023 4:50:20 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.807 

Avg. Speed 

81.872 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.352 

Best Speed 

84.643 

Best Lap by 

8B - Efren Ormaza 

SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 5b 8 12b 

Group 5b 8 12b NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:31:58 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2023 16:20 


